S&H :/ To the	e Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trac	101484378 ments or copy thereof.			
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):		PTO		
	Chen-Chi HUANG	^	100		
2.	Name and address of receiving party	(ies): 9-22-00	07. U		
	Chuntex Electronic Co., Ltd. 6Fl., No. 2, Alley 6, Lane 235, Pao Ch Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.	niao Rd., Hsin Tien	ת מיני		
3.	Nature of conveyance:				
	X Assignment Security Agreement Other:	Merger Change of Name			
	Execution Date(s): September 15, 20	09/667432			
4.	Application number(s) or patent numb	per(s):			
	This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: September 15, 2000 (b) The title is: LCD SCREEN *** OR ***				
	This document is being filed after filing	g of the application: /, filed; or ued			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:				
	STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: Michael D. Stein 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., St Washington, D.C. 20001	Our Docket: 450.1072			
6/2000	TURNETER I NUMBER OF EAST WAS A TONS and pate	ents involved:1_			
7581	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00			
	X En¢losed [√]	rged to deposit account.			
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any (Attach duplicate copy of this page if	underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) paying by deposit account)			
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and bell true copy of the original document.	lief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy	is is		
	Michael D. Stein, Reg. No. 37,240 Name of Person Signing	Signature September 22, 2000 Date			
		Total number of pages including cover shee	et:		
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			

PATENT REEL: 011135 FRAME: 0508

ASSIGNMENT

	(1) Chen-Cni HUANG			
	(2)			
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(3)			
	(4)			
	(5)			
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consid-			
	erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree assign, transfer and set over to			
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) Chuntex Electronic Co., Ltd.	7.1 (I. (P)		
(7) Insert address of Assignee	6F1., No. 2, Alley 6, Lane 235, Pao Chiao Rd., Hsin Tien, (7) Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.			
(8) Insert Identification of	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as (8) LCD Screen			
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign		Foreign Application or Case No.		
Application Number	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America			
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on September 15, 2000			
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number			
divisional or reissue application. Assignee may deem necessary of 2) The undersigned agree concerning this application or sible in obtaining evidence and 3) The undersigned agree. States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree ting the invention and improve ceedings regarding the invention 5) The undersigned here the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entitle herein assigned, and that he has 6) The undersigned here identification which may be recordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall	the (s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection for expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the ite (s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interfer continuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the going forward with such intereference. The (s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain the entire of the Assignee or representatives thereof any framework thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me on. The authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue the said application or any division or divisions or continuing application in the entire set, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right as (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in complying the firm of Stass & Halsey the power to insert the entire of the firm of the comply with the rules of the Unit of the binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.	with such applications as the nvention hereby transferred. Hence which may be declared the Assignee in every way postain a grant of a valid United acts known to me (us) respectus), testify in any legal proany and all Letters Patents of cations thereof to the said Asto convey the entire interest on this assignment any further ted States Patent Office for re-		
Santamber 15 20	Name of Inventor HUANA CHEN-CH1			
	Name of Inventor			
	Name of Inventor			
	Name of Inventor			
(4) Date		PATENT		

(5) Date ______ Name of RECORDED: 09/22/2000

REEL: 011135 FRAME: 0509